1	 Not available with HVU.
2	 Refer to Accessories section to confirm
	 compatibility of shields with optical distribution.
3	 Use of photoelectric cell or shorting cap is
	 required to ensure proper illumination.
4	 Select one mandatory option.
5	 Please note this integrated feature come
	 standard with RoadFocus.

LED Cobra head (large)
LED Wattage values
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data
Predicted performance derived from LED manufacturer’s data and engineering design estimates, based on IESNA LM-80 methodology.
Actual experience may vary due to field application conditions.L70 is the predicted time when LED performance depreciates to 70%
of initial lumen output. Calculated per IESNA TM21-11 Addendum B. Published L70 hours limited to 6 times actual LED test hours.
Ambient Temperature °C L70 per TM-21 Lumen Maintenance % at 60,000 hrs
25°C >60,000 hours >97.6%
Ordering Code Total LEDs
Light Engine
Configuration
Average
System Watts 1
Wattage
label 2
RFL-145W64LED 64 4x16LED 137 140
RFL-135W80LED 80 5x16LED 136 140
RFL-180W80LED 80 5x16LED 174 170
RFL-270W80LED 80 5x16LED 268 270
RFL-215W96LED 96 6x16LED 207 210
RFL-85W100LED 100 5x20LED 88 90
RFL-105W100LED 100 5x20LED 106 110
RFL-165W100LED 100 5x20LED 165 170
RFL-225W100LED 100 5x20LED 224 220
RFL-305W100LED 100 5x20LED 306 310
RFL-190W112LED 112 7x16LED 188 190
RFL-241W112LED 112 7x16LED 243 240
RFL-350W112LED 3 112 7x16LED 340 340
RFL-130W120LED 120 6x20LED 133 130
RFL-200W120LED 120 6x20LED 196 200
RFL-270W120LED 120 6x20LED 269 270
RFL-155W140LED 140 7x20LED 154 150
RFL-230W140LED 140 7x20LED 229 230
RFL-310W140LED 140 7x20LED 311 310
1.  Typical values, rounded.
2.  As per ANSI C136.15-2015. Consult factory for other labelling needs.
3.  Rated for +40°C / +104°F.
Shielding accessories* (must be ordered as separate line item - quickly and easily installed in the field)
Interact City connector node  (Contact the factory for additional support when connected lighting or additional services are desired.)
Description
Luminaire
Option Code
Accessory Ordering Code Shield vs Distribution Compatibility
12/16 LED version** 20 LED version** R2M R2S R3M R3S 4 5
Cul-de-sac shield CSS ACC-LG66V16LED-CSS ACC-LG66V20LED-CSS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Front side shield FSS ACC-LG66V16LED-FSS ACC-LG66V20LED-FSS Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes
House side shield HS ACC-LG66V16LED-HS ACC-LG66V20LED-HS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes No
Left side shield LSS ACC-LG66V16LED-LSS ACC-LG66V20LED-LSS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
Right side shield RSS ACC-LG66V16LED-RSS ACC-LG66V20LED-RSS Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
* � �Consult Signify to confirm whether specific accessories are BAA-compliant.
**Refer to Wattage table to confirm light engine configuration. Example, if configuration is 2x16LED, 2 of the desired shields must be ordered per luminaire.
Lumec-RFL-Spec  02/26  page 3 of 6
RFL  RoadFocus